
2-1. FEATURE CHART

u GN-*492**P/N/Q

2. PARTS IDENTIFICATION
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FREEZER
COMPARTMENT

REFRIGERATOR
COMPARTMENT

Lamp

Freezer Temperature
Control Dial Freezer Door Rack

Levelling Screw

Refrigerator Door

Rack

Base Cover

Lamp

Shelves

Fresh Zone

Vegetable Drawer

Vitamin Kit(\fptional

Shelf

Twisting Ice Serve 
Type Ice Making

Deodorizer(\fptional

Egg Storage Rack

Green Ion Door

Cooling (\fptional

Dairy Corner
(\fptional

Green Plasma (\fptional

his guide covers several different models. he refrigerator you have
purchased may have some or all of the features shown above.

E
NOT



u GN-*492**C
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NOTE: This guide covers several different models.The refrigerator you have
purchased may have some or all of the features shown above.

FREEZER
COMPARTMENT

REFRIGERATOR
COMPARTMENT

Lamp

Freezer Temperature
Control Dial

Freezer Door Rack

Levelling Screw

Refrigerator Door
Rack

Base Cover

Lamp

Shelves

Fresh Zone

Vegetable Drawer

Shelf

Twisting Ice Serve 

Deodorizer(Optional)



8-1.

▼ The parts of refrigerator and the shape of each part are subject to change in different localities.
▼ Capacitors and fuse are optional parts.

8. EXPLODED VIEW & REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST
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283B

304A

406B

315A

282B

103C

281B

323B

328A

329C

420A

319A
315B

315B

315C

318A

314A
307A

312A

317A

310A

327A

129A

158A

409B

319C

309A

308A

103A

105A

301A

418A

407A

401A

106A

106B

103B

281A

120A

409B
158C

501F

501A

501K

411A

410G
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*149A

149C

149B

149C

330B

405C

404A

158E

405A

158D

329A

332A

154A

140A

125A

* 149A

131A*

151A
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241C

235A

249B

241D

241A

241D

205B

205A

233B

203A

201A

210B

210A

212G

200A

233A

230A
231A

243B

243A

212D

244D


